400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

85699.00

33492.00

302514.00

90754.00
 6050.00

0.00
 0.00

2160816.00

2738428.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

0.00
 0.00

136921.00
 394020.00

3269369.00

Rupees Thirty-Two Lakh Sixty-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Nine Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area :4300HSN Code: 2701

PO:BIRLAGRAMNAGDA456331

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G10_5MSN

WANI AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             2100 4310 NILJAI OCM

Sales Account Incharge

Grade Code        :

[...]

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

67425.00

26350.00

317899.00

95370.00
 6358.00

0.00
 0.00

2270704.00

2830606.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

70765.00
 70765.00

0.00
 310000.00

3282136.00

Rupees Thirty-Two Lakh Eighty-Two Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Six Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area :4300HSN Code: 2701

AWARPUR CEMENT WORKS,KORPANA442917

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G10_5MSN

WANI AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             775 4310 NILJAI OCM

Sales Account Incharge

Grade Code        :

[...]

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

72816.00

28457.00

343314.00

102994.00
 6866.00

0.00
 0.00

2452243.00

3056908.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

76423.00
 76423.00

0.00
 334784.00

3544538.00

Rupees Thirty-Five Lakh Forty-Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Eight Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area :4300HSN Code: 2701

PO GADCHANDUR TALIKA KORPANAKORPANA442908

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G10_5MSN

WANI AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             1508 4310 NILJAI OCM

Sales Account Incharge

[...]

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

276012.00

107867.00

974307.00

292292.00
 19486.00

0.00
 0.00

6959337.00

8819654.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

220491.00
 220491.00

0.00
 1269020.00

10529656.00

Rupees One Crore Five Lakh Twenty-Nine Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Six Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area :4300HSN Code: 2701

PO-GADCHANDUR,TALUKA KORPNA DISTT.CHANDRAPURKORPNA442908

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G10_5MSN

WANI AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             4166 4310 NILJAI OCM

Sales Account Incharge

[...]

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

136001.00

53150.00

480076.00

144023.00
 9602.00

0.00
 0.00

3429117.00

4345763.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

108644.00
 108644.00

0.00
 625292.00

5188343.00

Rupees Fifty-One Lakh Eighty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty-Three Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area :4300HSN Code: 2701

MARATHA CEMENT WORKS,CHANDRAPUR442908

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G10_5MSN

WANI AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             1700 4310 NILJAI OCM

Sales Account Incharge

[...]

400.00

% of Basic
% of Royalty (State
% of Royalty (Central)
% of Basic

31567.00

12337.00

148834.00

44650.00
 2977.00

0.00
 0.00

1063099.00

1325234.00

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

% of Sub Total

33131.00
 33131.00

0.00
 145136.00

1536632.00

Rupees Fifteen Lakh Thirty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Two Only 

Prepared By Checked ByE. & O.E

Area :4300HSN Code: 2701

PO GADCHANDUR TALIKA KORPANAKORPANA442908

0.00  0.00

Grade                 : G10_5MSN

WANI AREA

ARV Qty             : Unit Name             1508 4310 NILJAI OCM

Sales Account Incharge